
Bogfimisetrið

10 Jan 2026

Bikarmót BFSÍ Janúar

Sveigbogi M.fl/ Recurve

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 537 ÁRNASON Baldur Freyr BFB 6  (24,24,29)

8/ 439 JÓHANNSSON Jóhann Baldur BFB 0  (22,20,17)

5/ 455 ÞÓRISSON Finnur Arnór BFHH 1  (18,23,25,20)

4/ 497 ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu BFB 7  (26,25,25,26)

3/ 504 SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR Eva Kristín IFA 6  (25,27,24)

6/ 452 BJÖRNSDÓTTIR Emma Rakel IFA 0  (24,19,23)

7/ 449 ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif IFA 0  (26,26,21)

2/ 531 HJALTESTED Vala BFB 6  (28,30,26)

ÁRNASON BF (BFB)

4  (15,28,25,22,24)

ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR AGY (BFB)

6  (28,27,18,26,25)

SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR EK (IFA)

4  (23,26,28,25,25)

HJALTESTED V (BFB)

6  (26,25,26,26,26)

ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR AGY (BFB)

0  (24,26,17)

HJALTESTED V (BFB)

6  (26,28,27)

ÁRNASON BF (BFB)

0  (23,18,26)

SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR EK (IFA)

6  (28,28,27)

GOLD

HJALTESTED V (BFB)

SILVER

ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR AGY (BFB)

BRONZE

SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR EK (IFA)

Final Rank
1 HJALTESTED Vala BFB
2 ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu BFB
3 SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR Eva Kristín IFA
4 ÁRNASON Baldur Freyr BFB
5 ÞÓRISSON Finnur Arnór BFHH 1 (86)
6 ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif IFA 0 (73)
7 BJÖRNSDÓTTIR Emma Rakel IFA 0 (66)
8 JÓHANNSSON Jóhann Baldur BFB 0 (59)
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Bogfimisetrið

10 Jan 2026

Bikarmót BFSÍ Janúar

Sveigbogi M.fl/ Recurve

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 537 ÁRNASON Baldur Freyr BFB

-Bye-

9/ 320 PB KARLSDÓTTIR Karólína BFB 1  (19,12,24,14)

8/ 439 JÓHANNSSON Jóhann Baldur BFB 7  (23,15,24,25)

5/ 455 ÞÓRISSON Finnur Arnór BFHH

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 497 ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu BFB

3/ 504 SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR Eva Kristín IFA

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 452 BJÖRNSDÓTTIR Emma Rakel IFA

7/ 449 ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif IFA 6  (24,26,26)

10/ 221 BYLICA Marcin BFB 0  (23,23,25)

-Bye-

2/ 531 HJALTESTED Vala BFB

ÁRNASON BF (BFB)

6  (24,24,29)

JÓHANNSSON JB (BFB)

0  (22,20,17)

ÞÓRISSON FA (BFHH)

1  (18,23,25,20)

ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR AGY (BFB)

7  (26,25,25,26)

SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR EK (IFA)

6  (25,27,24)

BJÖRNSDÓTTIR ER (IFA)

0  (24,19,23)

ANTONSDÓTTIR KS (IFA)

0  (26,26,21)

HJALTESTED V (BFB)

6  (28,30,26)
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